
VARSITY 
Date Day Opponent Teams Location Time 

August 28 Friday Lincoln* Varsity Home 7:00 

September 4 Friday Greenland Varsity Away 7:00 

September 11 Friday Mansfield Varsity Away 7:00 

September 18 Friday BYE Week Varsity BYE  7:00 

September 25 Friday Gravette Varsity Home 7:00 

October 2 Friday Huntsville Varsity Away 7:00 

October 9 Friday Berryville** Varsity Home 7:00 

October 16 Friday Green Forest Varsity Away 7:00 

October 23 Friday Shiloh Christian Varsity Home 7:00 

October 30 Friday Gentry Varsity Away 7:00 

November 6 Friday Prairie Grove Varsity Home 7:00 

   * = Senior Night ** = Homecoming 

JUNIOR HIGH 
Date Day Opponent Teams Location Time 

August 27 Thursday Lincoln 7th / JH Away 5:30 / 7:00 

September Thursday Greenland 7th / JH Home 5:30 / 7:00 

September Thursday Mansfield 7th / JH Home 5:30 / 7:00 

September Thursday BYE Week 7th / JH BYE 5:30 / 7:00 

September Thursday Gravette 7th / JH Away 5:30 / 7:00 

October 1 Thursday Huntsville 7th / JH Home 5:30 / 7:00 

October 8 Thursday Berryville 7th / JH Away 5:30 / 7:00 

October 15 Thursday Green Forest 7th / JH Home 5:30 / 7:00 

October 22 Thursday Shiloh Christian 7th / JH Away 5:30 / 7:00 

October 29 Thursday Gentry 7th / JH Home 5:30 / 7:00 

November 5 Thursday Prairie Grove 7th / JH Away 5:30 / 7:00 

Superintendent: Jeremy Mangrum 
Principal: Angie Kichline 
Assistant Principal/Athletic Director: Steven Fein 
Head Football Coach: Brian Hutson 
Head Junior High Football Coach: Jake Denzer 
Assistant Coaches: James Culpepper, Joshua Fox, Kyle Harris, Jake Denzer 


